FKV Baden

SG Stern Herren 1
VFK Wallstadt

KC Kegelfreunde
SG Stern Damen
SG Stern Herren 2
SG Stern Putzer
FKC Ballermann
KC Hau Druff

0O N o 0o A~ W N P

Beste Spielerin
Bester Spieler
Bester Spieler
Beste Spielerin
Bester Spieler
Bester Spieler
Bester Spieler

Bester Spieler

Ligenleiter

Runde 1999 / 2000

Tabelle
Holz Spiele Gew. Une.
29496 14 14
28676 14 10
28314 14 10
28263 14 7
27466 14 4
27341 14 4
263818 14 4
27436 14 3
Damen Sabine Garotti
Stern 1 Otto Bendl
Wallstadt Claus Peter Bierbaum
Kegelfreunde Gaby Ahl
Hau Druff Manfred Handschuh
Stern 2 Ernst Zwingenberger
Putzer Martin Wetzel
Ballermann Peter Milwa

0

O O O o o o o

Verl.

0
4
4
7
10
10
10
11

Freizeitliga

14 : 14
8 : 20
8 :20
8 : 20
6 : 22
428 Holz
427 Holz
423 Holz
414 Holz
409 Holz
403 Holz

399 Holz

394 Holz

01.05.2000



