

Tabelle

		Holz	Spiele	Gew.	Une.	Verl.	
1	SG Stern Herren 1	29496	14	14	0	0	28 : 0
2	VFK Wallstadt	28676	14	10	0	4	20 : 8
3	KC Kegelfreunde	28314	14	10	0	4	20 : 8
4	SG Stern Damen	28263	14	7	0	7	14 : 14
5	SG Stern Herren 2	27466	14	4	0	10	8 : 20
6	SG Stern Putzer	27341	14	4	0	10	8 : 20
7	FKC Ballermann	26818	14	4	0	10	8 : 20
8	KC Hau Druff	27436	14	3	0	11	6 : 22
Beste Spielerin		Damen	Sabine Garotti				428 Holz
Bester Spieler		Stern 1	Otto Bendl				427 Holz
Bester Spieler		Wallstadt	Claus Peter Bierbaum				423 Holz
Beste Spielerin		Kegelfreunde	Gaby Ahl				414 Holz
Bester Spieler		Hau Druff	Manfred Handschuh				409 Holz
Bester Spieler		Stern 2	Ernst Zwingenberger				403 Holz
Bester Spieler		Putzer	Martin Wetzel				399 Holz
Bester Spieler		Ballermann	Peter Milwa				394 Holz